
Position Name Email
District Superintendent  Terry Armstrong terry@illinoisnaz.org

President Dan Reinhart nmi@illinoisnaz.org 314‐484‐1898 2025
Vice President / 

Deputation coordinator
Teresa Riegle dtriegle@hotmail.com 217‐259‐1433 2026

Secretary Teresa Taylor dan.teresa.taylor@gmail.com 217‐454‐6172 2025
Treasurer Laura Mondy dist.tres@gmail.com 619‐315‐7769

Hispanic Coordinator Sonia Samayoa soniasamayoa2003@yahoo.com 618‐660‐0274 2025
Mission Call / Prayer Annie Perez da.perez12@gmail.com 217‐460‐0803 2026

Debbie Hancock debhancock07@yahoo.com 217‐454‐6844 2026
Jaun Gaspar juanpascual4966@gmail.com 2025

Care & Connection 
coordinator 

Natalie Shipman nd_shipman@hotmail.com  217‐932‐3643 2025

Naz Missions Teams Daniel Mattison dsmattison@gmail.com (573) 840‐0100 Appointed

CCK/SPP coordinators 
Teresa Winnett / 
Tammy Comer

teresa_winnett@hotmail.com 217‐251‐7220 Appointed

Teen Ministry (Open)
Childrens Ministry (Open)

on-district project / disaster 
response coor. (Open)

Alabaster Coord. Linda Taylor mixtay10@gmail.com 618‐676‐5811

 Zone Representatives
North East  Diann Smith dfsmith6474@gmail.com 217‐474‐5365

North Central   Tonya Deal tonyalynndeal@comcast.net 217‐789‐0576

Illinois River Amber Freesmeyer 2.20ephesians@gmail.com 217‐491‐0692

East Central Teresa Riegle dtriegle@hotmail.com 217‐259‐1433

Metro Dennis Dillard dillard742@yahoo.com 618‐606‐6277

Southern Jackie Harris jackie4019@hotmail.com 618‐927‐0092

South Central Linda & Robert Taylor mixtay10@gmail.com 618‐676‐5810
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